
                                                           

   

            MAA-232 Revised 4/29/10 

 

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATON 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
 

 

MAA Contract No.: MAA-CO-25-003                                                                                                                           Bid Opening Date: 10/17/24 

 

Title:   Concourse DE Patio Leak Repair  

               at BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport                                                                                                

           

 

                                                                                                                                                                                              Bids Opened: 11:00:00 a.m. 

  

Order Bid 

Received 
Name of Company 

 

Total 

Price 

Resultant 

Order 

1 
Eastern Waterproofing and Restoration of VA, LLC, Toano, VA $239,560.00 1 

2 
Baltimore Contractors, Glen Burnie, MD $505,364.35 2 

 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER:     Eastern Waterproofing and Restoration of VA                                                                                    Total Bid Price: $239,560.00 

 

Bid(s) Opened by: ___Monica Queen________________________________________                 Bid(s) Witnessed by: ___Krystal White _________________________________ 


